The Hi-power committee for Centralized procurement held on 14/08/2018,
recommended to accept the offer given by Microsoft for Windows 10 pro license as
detailed below.

Item Market Price incl.
GST

Discounted Price incl.
GST(@18%)

Microsoft Windows 10 Professional
-  SNGL Upgrade OLP NL  Rs.13951/-  Rs.4602/-

Rupees Four Thousand Six hundred and two only
       In the above circumstances, Government are pleased to accept the offer from
Microsoft for providing Microsoft Windows 10 Professional licenses for the State, as
specified in the above table at a unit price of Rs.4602/-(Rupees Four Thousand Six
hundred and two only) inclusive of all taxes.
    KELTRON shall upload the rate in the CPRCS portal and pursue action to process
the work orders for Microsoft Windows, as per the requirement from
Govt.Depts/LSGIs/PSUs/Universities and autonomous bodies etc. 

(By order of the Governor)